NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

ISIN: NO0010196140 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
9.948 NOK

Difference ©  -062%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 844 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.50 NOK (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 9.954 NOK (1,521)
Open 10.21 NOK
High 10.21 NOK
Low 9.948 NOK
Close (prev. day) 10.01 NOK
VWAP 10.0637 NOK
Volume (pcs) 10,395
Trading volume 104,612.04
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures 30

Related Options -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594825,257594457,257594135,257595318,257595117,171496992,171496994,172397121,202356119,202356126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010196140&ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=099b793f5edec6d47e25fe1c6539dad36f8c44b2462857032fa73bf085c58087&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9fac16072701fd6e5&time=1723339002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c1aae693c4fed0394686ba2aaf6b75d53add2e9dca9e1d2a209630843d300de&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=574b870f188f20281&time=1723339002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4dec9dfe582c859bf212df117e27facacb60a0cc1ce8b3054f50f341ca951c3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64337deb9a8cdb00c&time=1723339002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a3f2195916dc44dacb82cc10ffeb9978e9d17065f43b6c0ebd598a8a26f935&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44d4a560d7d6f138d&time=1723339002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=962817216c8833a41634dc8e7f2e2888de3e6a5444dc44cc35a37593fd6519c8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58d9137fbed07623e&time=1723339002&tool=RSC

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
9.948 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -32.69%
Perf (abs.) -4.83
Beta 0.87
Volatility 58.30

ERSTE

Group

-0.62% (-0.06)

NO0010196140
NAS

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

844 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

9.50 NOK (2,200)
9.954 NOK (1,521)

10.21 NOK
10.21 NOK
9.948 NOK
10.01 NOK
10.0637 NOK
10,395
104,612.04
6
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-0.92% -7.37%
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53.46  54.69

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

500.00

M

Sy

0.00

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

10.191 NOK (19,541)
10.945 NOK (89,279)
13.721 NOK (33,063)
12.527 NOK (27,940)

18.405 NOK (2024/04/09)

9.930 NOK (2024/08/05)

18.405 NOK (2024/04/09)

7.874 NOK (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.8676 EUR 0.06 30
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08 0.8502 EUR 0.00 13
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.8532 EUR 0.00 2
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 10.2325 NOK 0.00 3
European Trade Reporting 08/09
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8238706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

15:29

18:00

21:42

08:11

21:52

0.8616 EUR

9.948 NOK

0.932 USD

0.8506 EUR

0.8662 EUR
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8240493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234032

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

nurwegianﬂ

Contact Details
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Oksengyveien 3 - 1330 Fornebu
Telefon: +47-67-59-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing@norwegian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Geir Karlsen

Anne-Sissel
Skanvik

Christoffer Sundby

Guro H. Poulsen

Hans-Jorgen
Wibstad

Knut Olav Irgens
Hoeg

Magnus Thome
Maursund

Tore Jenssen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Svein Harald
Jygard

Eric Holm

Karina Kjeer
Deacon

Katherine Jane
Sherry

Katrine
Gundersen

Lars Rahbaek
Boilesen

Stephen
Kavanagh

Torstein Soland

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:marketing@norwegian.com
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